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PAST-CHAIR 

Laurie Rodriguez 

Environmental Services Superintendent  

City of Pearland – Public Works 

2016 Old Alvin Rd. 

Pearland, TX 77581 

Bus. Tel: 281-652-1813 

lrodriguez@pearlandtx.gov  

(Voting Member) 

 

CHAIR 

Tony Brown 

Wastewater Superintendent 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

City of Siloam Springs 

975 Anderson Ave. 

Siloam Springs, AR 72761 

Bus. Tel: 479-524-5623 

abrown@siloamsprings.com  

(Voting Member) 

 

VICE-CHAIR 

Travis Peacock 

Industrial Pretreatment Engineer 

Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility Auth. 

4201 2nd St. SW 

Alburquerque, NM 87105 

Bus. Tel: 505-274-1820 

tpeacock@abcwua.org  

(Voting Member) 

 

EXHIBITS-CHAIR 

Kiera Frey 

Environmental Compliance Supervisor 

Lafayette Utilities System 

PO Box 4017 - C 

Lafayette, LA 70502 

Bus. Tel: 337-291-5968 

kfrey@lus.org  

(Voting Member) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SECRETARY 

Nathan Riley 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

Oklahoma Ordnance Works Authority 

4075 Sanders Mitchell St. 

Pryor, OK 74361 

Bus. Tel: 918-533-7917 

nriley@maip.com 

(Voting Member) 

 

 

 

TREASURER 

Joseph K. Fielding 

Manager, Regulatory Services & Compliance 

Trinity River Authority 

6500 W. Singleton Blvd. 

Dallas, TX 75212 

Bus. Tel: 214-499-8930 

fieldingjk@trinityra.org 

(Nonvoting Member) 

 

TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE CHAIR 

Heather Goins 

Project Manager 

Mead & Hunt 

6001 Interstate 20 West, Suite 219 

Arlington, TX 76017 

Bus. Tel: 817-330-0486 

heather.goins@meadhunt.com 

(Non Voting Member) 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE DIRECTOR 

Heather Goins 

Project Manager 

Mead & Hunt 

6001 Interstate 20 West, Suite 219 

Arlington, TX 76017 

Bus. Tel: 817-330-0486 

heather.goins@meadhunt.com 

(Non Voting Member) 
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ARKANSAS 

Alan Anderson 

State Pretreatment Coordinator 

Arkansas Department of Energy and Environment 

Division of Environmental Quality 

Office of Water Quality 

alan.anderson@adeq.state.ar.us   

 (Voting Member) 

 

LOUISIANA 

Rachel Davis 

Environmental Scientist 

Louisiana Department of Environmental Quality 

General and Municipal Permits Section 

P.O. Box 4313 

Baton Rouge, LA 70821 

Bus. Tel: 225-219-3515 

rachel.davis@la.gov 

(Voting Member) 

 

NEW MEXICO 

Susan Lucas-Kamat 

Program Manager, Point Source Regulation 

New Mexico Environment Department 

Surface Water Quality Bureau 

1190 S. St. Francis Dr. 

P.O. Box 5469 

Santa Fe, NM 87502 

Bus. Tel: 505-946-8924 

susan.lucaskamat@env.nm.gov 

(Voting Member) 

 

OKLAHOMA 

Gabriel Stevens 

State Pretreatment Coordinator 

Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality 

Municipal Wastewater Enforcement Section 

Water Quality Division 

707 N Robinson / PO BOX 1677 

Oklahoma City, OK 73101 

Bus. Tel: 405-702-8148 

gabriel.stevens@deq.ok.gov 

(Voting Member) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OKLAHOMA (Cont.) 

Myles Mungles 

Engineer Manager 

Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality 

Municipal Wastewater Enforcement Section 

Water Quality Division 

707 N Robinson / PO BOX 1677 

Oklahoma City, OK 73101 

Bus. Tel: 405-702-8121 

myles.mungle@deq.ok.gov 

 (Non-voting Member) 

 

TEXAS 

Colleen Cook 

Pretreatment Team Leader 

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality  

Water Quality Division 

12100 Park 35 Cir. (MC-148) 

Austin, Texas 78753 

Bus. Tel: 512-239-4603 

colleen.cook@tceq.texas.gov  
(Voting Member) 

 

TEXAS (Cont.) 

Jessica Alcoser 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality  

Water Quality Division 

12100 Park 35 Cir. (MC-148) 

Austin, Texas 78753 

Bus. Tel: 512- 239-4305 

jessica.alcoser@tceq.texas.gov 

(Non-voting Member) 
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ARKANSAS 

Tim McGee 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

The City of Bentonville 

1000 SW 14th St. 

Bentonville, AR 72712 

Bus. Tel: 479-271-3140 

tmcgee@bentonvillear.com  

(Voting Member) 

 

LOUISIANA 

Carie Davis 

Manager 

Division of Engineering and Public Works 

Calcasieu Parish Police Jury 

P.O. Box 3287 

Lake Charles, LA 70602 

Bus. Tel: 337-721-3700  

cdavis@calcasieu.gov 

 (Voting Member) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW MEXICO 

James Woods 

Industrial Pollution Prevention Manager 

City of Las Cruces 

700 N. Main St 

Las Cruces, NM 88001 

Bus. Tel: 575-496-4995 

jawoods@lascruces.gov 

(Voting Member) 

 

OKLAHOMA 

Abigail Wright 

Environmental Technician 

City of Muskogee 

5000 E. Hancock 

Muskogee, OK 74403 

Bus. Tel: 918-684-6239 

awright@muskogeeonline.org 

(Voting Member) 

 

TEXAS 

Sarah Elkins 

Pretreatment Coordinator 

City of Tyler 

423 W. Ferguson 

Tyler, TX 75702 

Bus. Tel: 903-595-7286 

selkins@tylertexas.com  

sae7706@gmail.com 

(Voting Member)
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